ZAgnew
DIY Packs

A convenient range of solid
natural wood DIY Packs

PRE-FINISHED & UNFINISHED:

* Architrave * Sheeting
« Skirting * Window Board
* Door Frame * Door Saddle

For more info visit
www.agnewtimber.com



ZAgnew

DIY Packs

Agnew Timber manufacture a range of quality wood products
which are now available in convenient colour coded DIY Packs.
within this new and unique range you will find skirting boards, :

door frames, architraves and sheeting - all available in pre- Pre-Primed Whitewood
finished and unfinished solid natural wood. These products are
offered in handy shrink-wrapped packs for ease of selection
and purchase.

The many benefits of off-the-shelf Pre-Primed, Pre-Stained
and Pre-Varnished wood products are easily recognisable:

e shorter installation time, clean & quick

e minimal disruption to your working environment

e minimal dust creation

Designed for maximum convenience & choice
e All products are conveniently shrink-wrapped
e Choice of Redwood, Whitewood or Solid White Oak Pre-Varnished Redwood

AGNEW PRE-PRIMED WHITEWOOD

comes to you coated on three sides in a neutral off-white
colour. The product is ready to receive its finishing top
coat paint of either gloss or emulsion in a colour of your
choosing.

AGNEW PRE-VARNISHED REDWOOD

comes ready-sanded and varnished for instant fitting.
Harmful fumes from the application of chemicals such as
lacquers are also eliminated.

Pre-Stained Redwood

AGNEW PRE-STAINED REDWOOD

comes ready-sanded and varnished with an application
of wood staining for instant fitting. This product is
finished with additional surface protection for
durability and wear resistance.

AGNEW PRE-VARNISHED SOLID WHITE OAK
comes ready-sanded and varnished for instant fitting.
Pre-Varnished solid timber delivers shorter installation
time with the unique opportunity to reduce your costs.

Pre-Varnished Solid White 0ak



Agnew Timber DIY Packs

PRE-PRIMED WHITEWOOD DIY PACKS

Dimensions Description

19 x 69
19 x 94
19x 119
19 x 144
19 x 69
19 x 94
19x 119
19 x 144
31x107
31x132
40 x 107
40 x 132
40 x 107
40 x 107
40 x 132
40 x 132
8 x 89

8x89

8 x 89

8 x 89

12 x 89
12 x 89
12 x 89
12 x 89
18 x 30
26 x 194
26 x 219

0gee Architrave

Ogee Architrave

Ogee Skirting

0Ogee Skirting

Chamfered Architrave

Chamfered Architrave

Chamfered Skirting

Chamfered Skirting

Square Edge Door Frame, incl. Door Stop
Square Edge Door Frame, incl. Door Stop
Rebated Door Frame

Rebated Door Frame

Adjustable Door Frame & Architrave (19x69)
Adjustable Door Frame & Architrave (19x94)
Adjustable Door Frame & Architrave (19x69)
Adjustable Door Frame & Architrave (19x94)
TGV Sheeting

TGV Sheeting

TGB Sheeting

TGB Sheeting

TGV Sheeting

TGV Sheeting

TGB Sheeting

TGB Sheeting

Hockey Stick

Window Board

Window Board

PRE-VARNISHED REDWOOD DIY PACKS

Dimensions Description

19 x 69
19 x 94
19x 119
19 x 144
19 x 69
19 x 94
19 x 119
19 x 144
31x107
31x132
40 x 107
40 x 132
40 x 107
40 x 107
40 x 132
40 x 132
8x89

Ogee Architrave

Ogee Architrave

0Ogee Skirting

Ogee Skirting

Chamfered Architrave

Chamfered Architrave

Chamfered Skirting

Chamfered Skirting

Square Edge Door Frame, incl. Door Stop
Square Edge Door Frame, incl. Door Stop
Rebated Door Frame

Rebated Door Frame

Adjustable Door Frame & Architrave (19x69)
Adjustable Door Frame & Architrave (19x94)
Adjustable Door Frame & Architrave (19x69)
Adjustable Door Frame & Architrave (19x94)
TGV Sheeting

Contents
(5/2.25m)
(5/2.25m)

(5/2.4m)

(5/2.4m)
(5/2.25m)
(5/2.25m)

(5/2.4m)

(5/2.4m)

(2/2.1m & 1/0.9m)
(2/2.1m & 1/0.9m)
(2/2.1m & 1/0.9m)
(2/2.1m & 1/0.9m)
Door Pack Set

Door Pack Set

Door Pack Set

Door Pack Set
(10/0.9m )
(10/2.4m)
(10/0.9m )
(10/2.4m)
(8/0.9m)
(8/2.4m)
(8/0.9m)
(8/2.4m)
(10/2.25m)
(2/2.4m)

(2/2.4m)

Contents
(5/2.25m)
(5/2.25m)

(5/2.4m)

(5/2.4m)
(5/2.25m)
(5/2.25m)

(5/2.4m)

(5/2.4m)

(2/2.1m & 1/0.9m)
(2/2.1m & 1/0.9m)
(2/2.1m & 1/0.9m)
(2/2.1m & 1/0.9m)
Door Pack Set

Door Pack Set

Door Pack Set

Door Pack Set
(10/0.9m )

PRE-VARNISHED REDWOOD DIY PACKS continued
Dimensions Description

8 x 89

8x89

8 x 89

12 x 89
12 x 89
12 x 89
12 x 89
18 x 144
18 x 144
18 x 144
18 x 144
18 x 30
26 x 194
26 x 219

TGV Sheeting
TGB Sheeting
TGB Sheeting
TGV Sheeting
TGV Sheeting
TGB Sheeting
TGB Sheeting
Door Saddle
Door Saddle
Door Saddle
Door Saddle
Hockey Stick
window Board
Window Board

PRE-STAINED REDWOOD DIY PACKS

Dimensions Description

19 x 69
19 x 94
19x 119
19 x 144
19 x 69
19 x 94
19x 119
19 x 144
31x107
31x132
40 x 107
40x 132
8x89

8x89

8x89

8x89

12 x 89
12 x 89
12 x 89
12 x 89

PRE-VARNISHED OAK DIY PACKS

0Ogee Architrave
Ogee Architrave
0Ogee Skirting

Ogee Skirting
Chamfered Architrave
Chamfered Architrave
Chamfered Skirting
Chamfered Skirting

Square Edge Door Frame, incl

. Door Stop

Square Edge Door Frame, incl. Door Stop

Rebated Door Frame
Rebated Door Frame
TGV Sheeting
TGV Sheeting
TGB Sheeting
TGB Sheeting
TGV Sheeting
TGV Sheeting
TGB Sheeting
TGB Sheeting

Dimensions Description

19 x 69
19 x 94
19 x 144
19 x 69
19 x 94
19 x 144

0Ogee Architrave
Ogee Architrave
0Ogee Skirting
Chamfered Architrave
Chamfered Architrave
Chamfered Skirting

Contents
(10/2.4m)
(10/0.9m )
(10/2.4m)
(8/0.9m )
(8/2.4m)
(8/0.9m )
(8/2.4m)
(1/1.0m)
(5/1.0m)
(1/2.0m)
(5/2.0m)
(10/2.25m)
(2/2.4m)
(2/2.4m)

Contents
(5/2.25m)
(5/2.25m)

(5/2.4m)

(5/2.4m)
(5/2.25m)
(5/2.25m)

(5/2.4m)

(5/2.4m)

2/2.1m & 1/0.9m)
2/2.1m & 1/0.9m)
2/2.1m & 1/0.9m)
2/2.1m & 1/0.9m)
(10/0.9m )
(10/2.4m)
(10/0.9m )
(10/2.4m)
(8/0.9m))
(8/2.4m)
(8/0.9m))
(8/2.4m)

o~~~ o~

Contents
(5/2.15m)
(5/2.4m)
(5/2.4m)
(5/2.15m)
(5/2.4m)
(5/2.4m)



All dimensions are in mm

PRE-VARNISHED OAK DIY PACKS continued Decorative Profiles

Dimensions Description Contents
31x 107 Solid White Oak Faced Door Liner, (2/2.1m & 1/0.9m)
incl. Door Stop
31x132 Solid White Oak Faced Door Liner, (2/2.1m & 1/0.9m)
incl. Door Stop i
40 x 107 Solid White Oak Faced Rebated Door Frame  (2/2.1m & 1/0.9m) 16V Sheetmg

40 x 132 Solid White 0ak Faced Rebated Door Frame  (2/2.1m & 1/0.9m)
31x 107 Solid White Oak Door Liner, incl. Door Stop (2/2.1m & 1/0.9m)
31x132 Solid White 0ak Door Liner, incl. Door Stop  (2/2.1m & 1/0.9m)

40 x 107 Solid White Oak Rebated Door Frame (2/2.1m & 1/0.9m) TGB Sheeting
40 x 132 Solid White 0ak Rebated Door Frame (2/2.1m & 1/0.9m)

8 x 89 TGV Sheeting (10/0.9m)

8 x 89 TGV Sheeting (10/2.4m)

8 x 89 TGB Sheeting (10/0.9m)

8 x 89 TGB Sheeting (10/2.4m) Ogee Profile

12 x 89 TGV Sheeting (8/0.9m))

12 x 89 TGV Sheeting (8/2.4m)

12 x 89 TGB Sheeting (8/0.9m))

12 x 89 TGB Sheeting (8/2.4m)

18 x 144 Door Saddle (1/1.0m) Chamfered Profile
18 x 144 Door Saddle (5/1.0m)

18 x 144 Door Saddle (1/2.0m)

18 x 144 Door Saddle (5/2.0m)

18 x 30 Hockey Stick (10/2.4m)

19 x 194 Window Board (2/2.4m)

19 x 219 Window Board (2/2.4m)

UNFINISHED DIY PACKS

Dimensions Description Contents

19x44  PAO (10/1.8m) Square Edge Door Frame (Inc. Door Stops)
19 x 44 PAO (10/2.4m)

19 x 69 PAO (10/1.8m)

19 x 69 PAO (10/2.4m)

19 x 94 PAO (5/1.8m)

19 x 94 PAO (5/2.4m)

19x144  PAO (5/1.8m)

19x144  PAO (5/2.4m)

31x44  PAO (6/1.8m) Rebated Door Frame
31x44 PAO (6/2.4m)

31x69 PAO (4/1.8m)

31x69 PAO (4/2.4m)

40 x 40 PAO (6/1.8m) Door Saddle

40 x 40 PAO (6/2.4m)

40 x 69 PAO (4/1.8m)

40 x 69 PAO (4/2.4m)

40 x 94 PAO (2/1.8m)

40x94  PAO (2/2.4m) Window Board

All Pre-Finished Redwood and Whitewood timber

products are also available in Unfinished Redwood

and DIY Packs
Hockey
Stick



SUPERB RANGE OF DOOR PACKS

* Available in Redwood, Whitewood & Solid White Oak

e Contemporary and traditional decorative moulding
designs available

e Shrink wrapped for convenience

© ARCHITRAVE PACKS contain the standard lengths of
wood for one door (both sides)

° DOOR FRAME PACKS contain the standard lengths of
wood for one door

© HOCKEY STICK PACKS contain the standard lengths of
wood for two doors (both sides)

SKIRTING PACKS

e Each pack contains five lengths of 2.4m

* Available in Redwood, Whitewood & Solid White Oak
e Range of moulding designs available

e Shrink wrapped for convenience

SHEETING PACKS

e Packs presented in lengths of 0.9m or 2.4m

* Available in Redwood, Whitewood & Solid White Oak
e |deal for wainscotting, bath panelling or ceilings etc.
e Shrink wrapped for convenience

WINDOW BOARD PACKS

e Each pack contains two lengths of 2.4m

* Available in Redwood, Whitewood & Solid White Oak
e Shrink wrapped for convenience

DOOR SADDLE PACKS

e Packs presented in lengths of 1m or 2m

e Each pack contains either one or five pieces
e Available in Redwood & Solid White Oak

e Shrink wrapped for convenience



